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LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. |KMS T.
MONT DORE - Prade Haute D983 0 0
col de Guéry (1268m) D983 10 10
Randanne D983/D5 D 16 26
Thédes D5/D30 a gauche 9 35
La Font de I'Arbre D68 TD 6 41
i col de Ceyssat (1078m) DE8 4 45
w Ceyssat DB8/D52 a droite 6 51
| Champille D52/D62 TD 2 53
(7, Pontgibaud VC/D578 a gauche 7 60
> col de St Pierre (743m) D579 4 64
- gare des Roziers D986 a gauche 1 65
Q. La Miouze D986/D204 a droite 4 69
0 Vareilles D204/D80 a gauche 2 71
% lMassages D80 a droite 5,5 76,5
- pont la Barbe VC/D11 a droite 5 815
-} croisement D11/D134 a gauche 2,5 84
(@] croisement D134/D2089 |& droite 5 89
- Laqueuille D134/D922 a droite 2 91
croisement D922/D219 a gauche 4 95
Murat le Quaire D996 3 98
MONT DORE - Prade Haute 9 107
107
OpenRunner n° 14139829
oo, VIONT-DORE MONT-DORE
ZZZ: a 1—1107.634km, 14 1865m, Juh 1865 m ..& 669 m & 1273 m
i z
800 m a
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LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. |KMS T.
MONT DORE - Prade Haute D983/D36 a droite 0 0
col de la X S5t Robert (1451m) D36 7 7
e | Besse en Chandesse D36 17 24
O Compains D36/D26 a gauche 11,5 35,5
| Courgoul (gorges) D26 15,5 51
(7, Saurier D26 3 54
ﬂ.-’ St Floret D26/D28 3 gauche 5 59
- Montaigut le Blanc D71/D996 a gauche 5 64
o croisement D996/D640 |4 droite 2 66
O croisement D640/D150 a gauche 5 71
8 puy de Mazeyres Aller-Retour 3 74
- St Nectaire D996 2 76
Murol D996 5 31
Chambon/Lac D996 4 85
col de la X Morand D996 9 94
MONT DORE - Prade Haute 85| 102,5
102,5
OpenRunner n+ 14140807
MONT-DORE MONT-DORE
o 1—1102.535km, 1A 2092m, 442092 m .4 492m L1448 m

100 km



http://www.openrunner.com/r/14139829
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LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. |[KMS T.
MONT DORE - Prade Haute |D130 4 gauche 0 0
. La Bourboule D996 85 85
a"’ (D croisement D996/D922 @ gauche 4 12,5
QD | croisement D922/D601 a droite 2,5 15
p_J— Aveze D601/D987 a droite 5 20
g ('>5 Messeix D31/D73 a gauche 11,5 31,5
o) La Guinguette D73 10,5 42
w 9 Larodde D73 6 48
Q © croisement D73/D72 a droite 4 52
E’ ) Labessette D749 3 55
(@] © croisement D49/D922 a droite 6 61
O] ,8 Chéteau de Val AR 25 635
wn © croisement D49/D922 2,5 66
Q N - La Pradelle D922/D649 a droite 2 68
- O Bagnols D47 o5 775
La Tour d'Auvergne D47/D645 7,5 85
col de Vendeix (1107m) D645 9 94
MONT DORE - Prade Haute 8 102
102
OpenRunner n° 14139525
o MONT-DORE MONT-DORE
’ 1—1101.947 km, 1 1979 m, L& 1979 M .4 537 m A 1251 m
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LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. |[KMS T.
MONT DORE - Prade Haute D983/D130  |a gauche 0 0
La Bourboule D130/D129 a gauche 8 8
col de la Soeur (1149m) D129 6,5 14,5
La Tour d'Auvergne D47 4,5 19
i Bagnols D47/D25 a gauche 7 26
w St Donat D25/D88 a droite 10 36
I St Genés Champespe D88/D614 a gauche 6,5 42,5
a croisement D614/D203 a gauche 7,5 50
c Picherande D203/D149 |a droite 2 52
© col de la Geneste (1372m) D149 8 60
g lac Pavin 7 67
- Besse St Anastaise D36 a gauche 5 72
© croisement D36/D637 9 81
5 col de la X St Robert (1451m) |D36 9,5 90,5
(@) Le Mont Dore D983 55 96
- Station du Mt Dore (1324m) AR 4 100
MONT DORE - Prade Haute 3 103
103
OpenRunner n° 14140654
MONT-DORE MONT-DORE
1—1102.977km, 14 2104 m, 182099 m .4 852m & 1448 m
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LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. |[KMS T.
MONT DORE - Prade Haute |D996 0 0
col de la X Morand D996 8,5 8,5
Chambon/Lac D996 9 17,5
Murol D996/D146 3,5 21
i croisement D146/D619 a droite 55 26,5
w Lomprat D619 5 31,5
| col de la Feuille (880m) D619 3| 345
Q croisement D619/RF TD RF du Pré Fougere 5,5 40
-_— Compains D624/D36 9,5 49,5
d>) croisement D36/D32 a droite 7 56,5
o - La Godivelle D32 45 61
o Espinchal D26 5 66
O Egliseneuve d'Entraigues D128 6 72
w croisement D128/D614 a D. puis a G.D203 8 80
© Picherande D203 3 83
- croisement D203/D88 a droite 8 91
Chastreix D88 2 a3
croisement D8&&/D645 a droite 85| 101,55
MONT DORE - Prade Haute 11| 1125
112,5
OpenRunner n° 14166598
MONT-DORE . MONT-DORE
—1112.350km, 1.4 1987 m, J& 1987 M A 765m 44 1397 m
LOCALITES ROUTES DIRECTION/OBS. KMS P. |[KMS T.
MONT DORE - Prade Haute |D996 0
croisement D996/D983 a gauche 5
col de Guery (1268m) D983/D80A  |a gauche 7 12
Rochefort-Montagne D80A/D216 |a droite 3 15
i Orcival D27 puis & G. D74 10 25
O Vernines D74/D561  |a gauche 7 32
| Auriéres D361/VC & droite 3 35
(7, croisement VC/D983 aG. puisaD. D788 3 38
8 Aydat D90 5 43
| La Cassiére D2089 suivre GPS 5,5 48,5
7, Fontireyde a droite 1,5 50
Q Theix D52/D9%6 1 51
© St Saturnin D96 a D.puis a G. D28 10 61
S croisement D28/D119 a droite 2 63
= Olloix D119 5| 68
|9 St Nectaire D643/D996 a droite 11 79
Murol D996 5 34
col de la X Morand (1401m) D996 13 97
MONT DORE - Prade Haute 8 105
OpenRunner n® 14140303 =
MONT-DORE MONT-DORE
o i—1105.335km, 142078 M, LA 2078 m .0 484m 4 1395m 5
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